Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

185 - Piedmont City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

5/16/2024 9:36:52 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$106,107.47 $78,113.83
$0.00 $0.00
$352,850.00 $291,071.12
$0.00 $0.00
$458,957.47 $369,184.95
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$27,993.64 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$27,993.64 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$430,963.83 $369,184.95

$1,716,462.35
$2,147,426.18

$2,625,614.72
$2,994,799.67

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 07

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($27,993.64)
$0.00
($61,778.88)
$0.00
($89,772.52)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$27,993.64
$0.00
$27,993.64

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($61,778.88)
$909,152.37
$847,373.49

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$236,626.53
$0.00
$277,966.00
$0.00
$514,592.53

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$75,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$75,000.00

$1,000,000.00
$0.00
$1,000,000.00

$1,439,592.53
$1,749,367.51
$3,188,960.04

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

($78,113.83)
$0.00
$125,407.34
$0.00
$47,293.51

$0.00

$0.00
$14,600.00
$0.00

$0.00
$175,916.43
$0.00

$0.00
$190,516.43

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($143,222.92)
$6,617,257.13
$6,474,034.21

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($314,740.36)
$0.00
($152,558.66)
$0.00
($467,299.02)

$0.00

$0.00
($14,600.00)
$0.00

$0.00
($100,916.43)
$0.00

$0.00
($115,516.43)

($1,000,000.00)
$0.00
($1,000,000.00)

(%$1,582,815.45)
$4,867,889.62
$3,285,074.17
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